	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MC78L12ACPG
	MC78L12ACPG (ON Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            MC78L12ACPG
		    Manufacturer:
            ON Semiconductor
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 12V 0.1A TO92-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.54000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MC78L12ACPG datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MC78L12ACPG  distributors
	       Verical ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	LDO Regulator Pos 12V 0.1A 3-Pin TO-92 T/R 	0 	$0.2286
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	3-Terminal 0.1A Positive Voltage Regulator 	21350 	1 $0.2300
            100 $0.1800
            1000 $0.1500
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	N/A 	2745 	1 $0.0800
            25 $0.0700
            100 $0.0700
            500 $0.0700
            1000 $0.0600
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON SEMICONDUCTOR 	DISCD VOLT REG 12V             0.1A TO-92-3 	582 	12 $0.4500
            35 $0.2250
            224 $0.1350
            1113 $0.0900
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	Voltage stabiliser,  fixed,  12V,  0.1A,  TO92,  THT,  Package: in bulk 	72468 	$0.2000
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	Voltage regulator,MC78L12ACP 12V 	2900 	1 $0.1200
            25 $0.1100
            100 $0.1100
            500 $0.1100
            1000 $0.1000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	ANA 100MA 12V VREG - Bag 	Europe - 69000 	2000 $0.0713
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	LDO Regulator Pos 12V 0.1A 3-Pin TO-92 T/R 	0 	$0.2286
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON SEMICONDUCTOR 	DISCD VOLT REG 12V             0.1A TO-92-3 	582 	12 $0.4500
            35 $0.2250
            224 $0.1350
            1113 $0.0900
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	Voltage stabiliser,  fixed,  12V,  0.1A,  TO92,  THT,  Package: in bulk 	72468 	$0.2000
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	Voltage regulator,MC78L12ACP 12V 	2900 	1 $0.1200
            25 $0.1100
            100 $0.1100
            500 $0.1100
            1000 $0.1000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	- Ammo Pack 	Asia - 6000 	2000 €0.1296
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	ANA 100MA 12V VREG 	Americas - 30000 	2000 $0.2000
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	ANA 100MA 12V VREG - Bag 	Europe - 69000 	2000 $0.0713
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	N/A 	2745 	1 $0.0800
            25 $0.0700
            100 $0.0700
            500 $0.0700
            1000 $0.0600
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	3-Terminal 0.1A Positive Voltage Regulator 	21350 	1 $0.2300
            100 $0.1800
            1000 $0.1500
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	- Ammo Pack 	Asia - 6000 	2000 €0.1296
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	ANA 100MA 12V VREG 	Americas - 30000 	2000 $0.2000
	       Chip One Exchange
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	IC V REG +12V 78L12 TO-92-3 	4344 	5 ¥2.7000
            25 ¥2.0000
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	IC V REG +12V 78L12 TO-92-3 	4344 	5 ¥2.7000
            25 ¥2.0000
	       Future Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	IC REG LDO 12V 0.1A TO92-3 	2537Bulk 	1000 $0.1408
            500 $0.1877
            100 $0.2502
            10 $0.3680
            1 $0.4500
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	IC REG LDO 12V 0.1A TO92-3 	2537Bulk 	1000 $0.1408
            500 $0.1877
            100 $0.2502
            10 $0.3680
            1 $0.4500
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	LDO Regulator Pos 12V 0.1A 3-Pin TO-92 Bag 	19735 	2000 $0.1190
            6000 $0.1050
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	LDO Regulator Pos 12V 0.1A 3-Pin TO-92 Bag 	19735 	2000 $0.1190
            6000 $0.1050
	       Chip1Stop Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	LDO Regulator Pos 12V 0.1A 3-Pin TO-92 Bag 	20059 	$0.0910
	MC78L12ACPG 	ON Semiconductor 	LDO Regulator Pos 12V 0.1A 3-Pin TO-92 Bag 	20059 	$0.0910
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6387XS19D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 1.90V SC70-4
MAX6387LT24D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.40V 6-UDFN
MAX16074RS28D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR CIRCUIT 4UCSP
TPS386040RGPR Texas Instruments  IC SUPPLY MONITOR ADJ QUAD 20QFN
MAX6467US26D3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.625V SOT143
MAX6727AKAWID3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
MAX6732AUTZID3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU W/WD SOT23-6
MAX819LESA+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 5V 8-SOIC
MAX6365PKA23+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU LP SOT23-8
XC6119C23ANR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 2.3V SSOT-2
XC6122A441MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
TC74A2-5.0VCTTR Microchip Technology  IC DGTL THERM SNSR 5.0V SOT23A-5
TL431BQDBVTE4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SOT-23-5
LT6656AIDC-2.048#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES PREC 2.048V 6-DFN
ISL6741IVZ-T Intersil  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 16-TSSOP
BD8301MUV-E2 Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK BST SYNC ADJ 20VQFN
LM2679SD-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A 14VSON
RT8284GS Richtek USA Inc  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 2A 8SOP
LM7908CT Fairchild Semiconductor  IC REG LDO -8V 1A TO220-3
MIC5392-MGYMT TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 2.8V/1.8V 0.15A 6TDFN
	MC78L12ACPG  keywords
	    	MC78L12ACPG
	MC78L12ACPG  ON Semiconductor
	MC78L12ACPG  pdf
	MC78L12ACPG  datasheet
	MC78L12ACPG  price
	MC78L12ACPG  distributor
	electronic components MC78L12ACPG
	MC78L12ACPG  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MC78L12ACPG  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	MC78L12ACPG  IC REG LDO 12V 0.1A TO92-3
	MC78L12ACPG
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .